Transko Electronics, Inc.  1156 N. Gilbert Street  Anaheim, CA 92801 USA
Tel: 714-491-8089  Fax: 714-778-1361  Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
TX - S series
Transko Electronics, Inc reserves the right to make changes to the product (s), service (s), and specification (s) described herein without  notice.  See “Terms of Sale” for details on our website.
   MODEL  TX - S VTX - S
FREQUENCY  4.000 to 40.000MHz
FREQUENCY
STABILITY

<10 Sec <120 Sec
SOLDER PATTERN
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
5.7
4.2
1.2
1.8
TX S 15 J P  Z 12.800M
MARKING
7.0 ± 0.2
5
.0
 ±
 0
.2
Type
TX:    TCXO
VTX: VCTCXO
Voltage
Blank: 5V
Z: 3.3V
Package
Freq.Stability vs. Temp.
Please Specify in 2 Digits
05: ± 0.5ppm
10: ± 1.0ppm
15: ± 1.5ppm
20: ± 2.0ppm
25: ± 2.5ppm
50: ± 5.0ppm
Other options available.
Temp. Range
H:  0°C to 50°C   I: -10°C to 60°C
J: -10°C to 70°C K: -20°C to 70°C
L: -30°C to 70°C M: -40°C to 85°C
Output
P: Clipped Sine Wave
R: CMOS
Frequency Pullability
(For VTX Only)
Please Specify in 2 Digits
05: ± 5ppm
10: ± 10ppm
Call for Higher
Pullability